Video | AutoDome Junior HD PTZ Camera
AutoDome Junior HD PTZ Camera
u HD 1080p and 720p resolutions
u 160x zoom (10x optical, 16x digital)
u Quad video streaming generates simultaneous
H.264, M-JPEG, and JPEG video streams
u ONVIF conformant

1
2
Ordering Guide
1 Video Format 4 Bubble
 1 50 Hz  C Clear
 2 60 Hz  T Tinted
2 Housing 5 Intelligent Video Analysis
3 | AutoDome Junior HD PTZ Camera
 I Indoor  V IVA installed
3 Color
 C Charcoal
 W White
166.9
(6.57)
128.4
(5.06)
175.0
(6.89)
mm
(in.)
AutoDome Junior HD Dimensions
768.2
(30.24)
561.2
(22.09)
461.2
(18.16)
mm
(in.)
88.8
(3.5)
88.8
(3.5)
Ø11.2 (4x)
(0.44)
3/4-14 NP
SM Threads
Pipe Mount Dimensions
112.6
(4.43)
46.0
(1.81)
14.8
(0.58)
83.0
(3.27)
366.0
(14.41)
mm
(in.)
291.0
(11.46)
112.6
(4.43)
220.4
(8.68)
mm
(in.)
Wall Mount Dimensions
104.9
(4.13)
71.6
(2.82)
mm
(in.)
4 | AutoDome Junior HD PTZ Camera
R114.4
(4.50)

Color White or Charcoal
6 | AutoDome Junior HD PTZ Camera
Ordering Information
VJR‑821‑ICCV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, Charcoal, Clear Bubble, 60 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, charcoal, 10x
day/night, 60 Hz camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-821-ICCV
VJR‑811‑ICCV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, Charcoal, Clear Bubble, 50 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, charcoal, 10x
day/night, 50 Hz camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-811-ICCV
VJR‑821‑IWCV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, White, Clear Bubble, 60 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, white, 10x day/
night, 60 Hz camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-821-IWCV
VJR‑811‑IWCV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, White, Clear Bubble, 50 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, white, 10x day/
night, 50 Hz camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-811-IWCV
VJR‑821‑ICTV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with IVA,
Charcoal, Tinted Bubble, 60 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, charcoal, 10x
day/night, 60 Hz camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-821-ICTV
VJR‑811‑ICTV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with IVA,
Charcoal, Tinted Bubble, 50 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, charcoal, 10x
day/night, 50 Hz camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-811-ICTV
VJR‑821‑IWTV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, White, Tinted Bubble, 60 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, white, 10x day/
night, 60 Hz camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-821-IWTV
VJR‑811‑IWTV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, White, Tinted Bubble, 50 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, white, 10x day/
night, 50 Hz camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-811-IWTV
Accessories
VJR-A3-IC AutoDome Junior HD Indoor In-ceiling Mount
Order number VJR-A3-IC
VJR-A3-SP In-ceiling Support Kit for AutoDome 700/800